
TOWN OF TRUMBULL - TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TV (TCTV)
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Install, Integrate & Program Streaming Encoder/Switcher for Production Studio and Head-End Room
RFP: # 6419  
Due: July 30, 2021 @2PM

COMPANY ADDRESS Email
 TOTAL BID AMOUNT per 

all specifications 
Addedum #1 

(Y/N)

HB Communications
60 Dodge Ave  North 

Haven, Ct 06473
bid@hbcommunications.com 11,916.27$                          Y

   -$                                       

Kevin Bova Purchasing Agent

Due: July 30, 2021 @2PM

9/7/2021
C:\Users\Patti Lenovo Ideapad\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\JYAO71PG\BID 6419 Results_TCTV Install Integrate  Program Streaming Encoder_Switcher for Production Studio and Head-End 

Room.xlsx


	Sheet1

